



2026:DHC:3284

\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11860/2023 & CM APPL. 46295/2023**

RAJKIRAN YADAV

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Piyush Sharma, Mr. Shivam
Dubey and Mr. Anuj Kr Sharma,
Advocates

versus

**STATE BANK OF INDIA THROUGH
ITS CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER AND ANR** Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajiv Kapur and Mr. Akshit
Kapur, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

22.01.2024

%

(The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid Mode)

1. No time left.
2. It is already 4:45 PM.
3. List on 07.05.2024.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

JANUARY 22, 2024

Aj